Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited
Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol : GADT GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED Page# : 1 of 1
Non Free Float Date : 31/12/2022 User - (C0069425
Date : 11/01/2023
Time :© 02:44:24
Category No. Category Description No. OF Shares
Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds 28,029,583
Less:
Physical Shares (453,538)
CATO2 Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management (37,730)
Officers and their Associates
CATO4 Associate companies / Group Companies (cross (19,499,741)
holdings)
Free Float Shares 8,038,574

Confidential



Report Mbde

Subni tted/ Non Subnitted
Security Synbol
Participant 1D

Account Number

Non Free Fl oat Category
Non Free Fl oat Date

Security

Synbol Security Name

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

GADT GADOON TEXTI LE
LI M TED

Post ed
Submi tted
GADT

All

All

All

31/ 12/ 2022

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

M LLS

GADOON TEXTI LE M LLS LI M TED

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

07419

Partici pant Name

BVA CAPI TAL MANAGEMENT
LTD.

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

TOPLINE SECURI TIES LI M TED

Central Depository Conpany of Pakistan Limited

Non Free Fl oat Shares Report

Account

143586

1480

1481

1482

1483

1484

1485

2885

5903

11752

84227

18337

Account Title

SYED MUHAMVAD SHABBAR
ZAl DI

MOHAMVAD ALl TABBA

MUHAMVAD SCHAI L TABBA

RAHI LA ALEEM

MARI AM TABBA KHAN

I MRAN YUNUS

JAVED YUNUS TABBA

MUHAMVAD YUNUS TABBA

KULSUM

ZULEKHA TABBA MASKATI YA

Y. B. HOLDI NG ( PRI VATE)
LI M TED

MO N M FUDDA

Confidenti al

Non Free
Fl oat Date

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

31/ 12/ 2022

Non Free Fl oat
Cat egory

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Associ ate conpani es /
G oup Conpani es (cross
hol di ngs)

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Page# :@ 1 of 2
User @ (0069425
Date : 11/01/2023
Time : 02:45:29

No. of Shares Remar ks

3,173

3,673

3,673

3,673

3,673

3,673

3,673

7,346

3,673

19, 499, 741

500



Central Depository Conpany of Pakistan Limted

Non Free Fl oat Shares Report

Report Mode . Posted
Submi tted/ Non Submitted © Subnitted Page# @ 2 of 2
Security Symbol : GADT GADOON TEXTILE M LLS LI M TED User : (0069425
Participant 1D A Date : 11/01/2023
Account Nunber A Ti me 02: 45: 29
Non Free Fl oat Category Al
Non Free Float Date ;. 31/12/ 2022
Security Part . Account Non Free Non Free Fl oat
Symbol Security Name ID Partici pant Nane No. Account Title Float Date  category No. of Shares Remar ks
GADT GADOON TEXTI LE M LLS 12484 NEXT CAPI TAL LI M TED 21345 MUHAMVAD HASSAN TABBA 31/12/2022  Directors, Sponsors and 500
LI M TED Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

End O Report

Confidenti al



