Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol : Non Free Float Date :		ON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED		Page# User Date Time	: :	1 of 1 C0069425 11/01/2023 02:44:24
Category No.	Category Descr	-	No. Of Shares			
Issued Share / Certif		ne Company / Modaraba / Mut				28,029,583
Less:						
Physical Shares						(453,538)
CAT02		nsors and Senior Management heir Associates	5			(37,730)
CAT04	Associate comp holdings)	anies / Group Companies (cr	ross		((19,499,741)
Free Float Shares						8,038,574

Non Free Float Shares Report

Report Mode Submitted/Non Submitted Security Symbol Participant ID Account Number Non Free Float Category	: Posted : Submitted : GADT : All : All : All	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED		Page# : 1 of User : C0069425 Date : 11/01/2023 Time : 02:45:29	
Non Free Float Date	: 31/12/2022				

Security		Part.		Account		Non Free	Non Free Float		
Symbol	Security Name	ID	Participant Name	No.	Account Title	Float Date	Category	No. of Shares	Remarks
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	01826	BMA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD.	143586	SYED MUHAMMAD SHABBAR ZAIDI	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	500	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC – INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES – KARACHI	1480	MOHAMMAD ALI TABBA	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,173	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	1481	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TABBA	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,673	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC – INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES – KARACHI	1482	RAHILA ALEEM	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,673	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	1483	MARIAM TABBA KHAN	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,673	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC – INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES – KARACHI	1484	IMRAN YUNUS	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,673	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC – INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES – KARACHI	1485	JAWED YUNUS TABBA	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,673	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	2885	MUHAMMAD YUNUS TABBA	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,673	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	5903	KULSUM	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	7,346	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC – INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES – KARACHI	11752	ZULEKHA TABBA MASKATIYA	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,673	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	84227	Y.B. HOLDING (PRIVATE) LIMITED	31/12/2022	Associate companies / Group Companies (cross holdings)	19,499,741	
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	07419	TOPLINE SECURITIES LIMITED	18337	MOIN M FUDDA	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	500	

Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited

Non Free Float Shares Report

Report Mode Submitted/Non Submitted Security Symbol Participant ID Account Number Non Free Float Category	: Posted : Submitted : GADT : All : All : All	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED		Page# : 2 of 2 User : C0069425 Date : 11/01/2023 Time : 02:45:29
Non Free Float Date	: 31/12/2022			

Security		Part.		Account		Non Free	Non Free Float		
Symbol	Security Name	ID	Participant Name	No.	Account Title	Float Date	Category	No. of Shares	Remarks
GADT	GADOON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	12484	NEXT CAPITAL LIMITED	21345	MUHAMMAD HASSAN TABBA	31/12/2022	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	500	

End Of Report